El"'TI"EI o alwn s
F’ K% Current Account Statement

1
EL 2 https://dvs.alinma.com

=2 jall @dyll

0900303984c6be8a 7 pet No.

Jlwall dlac Jlwnll @d) Jia=ll @ul
Account Currency Account Number Customer Name

4280.1

24565

20285.9

=L -
al:ni‘r:a bﬁf n lnj]." ‘
£ Ul O} 0
3 Ly - Aama « - .
o “Hall Gapin alinma bank

(HO) MT1100 nuuwsiyil gyan

wlwall @S agli clailll @é)

28-07-2024 :(] 27-03-2024 30 siatement Date 00004188859 “firms 1

68205072254000 jgpoll yujla wgi

Jladll an
Closing Balance

alelayl ¢llas)
Totals Deposits

abigawll ¢allas)
Total Withdraws

This statement is considered accurate and accepted by you unless the bank receives an
objection or dispute from you within15 days from your statement date. If you have an
inquiry or objection, please contact our Call center (in KSA) at 9200280000r
Internationally +966920028000 or visit our website.

Al
Balance

4,906.00
4,791.00
4,733.50

4,710.50

Al Haa
Credit Debit

4,905.00

115

57.5

23

uliioll alwall syn)
1 Opening Balance

Glelail aac

6 Number Of Deposits
Albgawll aac
53 Number of Withdraws

UJ@SnJhuanIJ.LcImimmﬂ]l@hmp]h@ﬂm@mlciﬁnlg,og@mumuﬂllmym
ga clailll @ilay JLaiMl gayi yalyic| gl Jlwaiwl agag Jb cnag wiisll jlan] Ayl go lagy 15
0 gl 920028000 aslaall Jals

WiVl anle livdga é)lji Jnai gl 00966920028000 aslaall b

dylasll Jynlai Lt
Transaction Description Date

Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC 2024-03-27

Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-03-27

Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-03-27

Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-03-27
920028000

www.alinma.com



wly ulbun s

anyll gila IRV
Balance Credit Debit

4,701.50

4,596.68

4,502.44

4,492.44

4,312.44

4,192.44

4,122.44

4,110.44

4,109.44

9.44

4.44

1.44

4,906.44

6.44

4,910.44

4,729.44

9

104.82

94.24

180

120

70

4100

4,905.00

4900

4,904.00

181

=Ll < Sy

alinma banik n
POLigll - axng Cllall (&Gapn
(HO) m1100 [ VTN T

claill Wyno
alinma bank

ulasll ynloi

Transaction Description

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 9 at Gras Alghrb

Internet Purchase Transaction from

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 94.24 at SASCO

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 10 at Manar Altameer
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 180 at eid yahia

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 120 at Mari Saleh
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 70 at ALNJOOM

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 12 at SARAH ABDULAH
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 1at SARAH ABDULAH
ATM Cash Withdrawal From Al Khabrani Room
(SA-RIYADH )(Mada) AmountSAR 4100 AT
Visa Purchase Transaction SARAH ABDULAH
NASER LMZEA SAR 5.00 1D20240331 SA Value
Date 20240328 Reference

ATMO0120408821051022635932402159240328051

022
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 3 at Heraa Medical

Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC

Cash Withdrawal SPAN From AL-RAJHI Bank
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh Amount

Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC

Purchase from account 4000 181 SAR from
Maktom Ba Khala Co in 27-05-2024 06:15PM

ayylill
Date

2024-03-27

2024-03-27

2024-03-27

2024-03-27

2024-03-28

2024-03-28

2024-03-28

2024-03-28

2024-03-28

2024-03-28

2024-04-03

2024-04-15

2024-04-28

2024-04-28

2024-05-27

2024-05-27

920028000

www.alinma.com



wly ulbun s

anyll gila IRV
Balance Credit Debit

4,720.94

4,712.94

4,665.95

4,660.00

4,642.15

1,042.15

542.15

142.15

100.15

70.15

20.15

0.15

4,905.15

4,878.15

85

46.99

5.95

17.85

3600

500

400

42

30

50

20

4,905.00

27

=Ll < Sy

alinma banik n
POLigll - axng Cllall (&Gapn
(HO) m1100 [ VTN T

ulasll ynloi

Transaction Description

Value Date Reference Maktom Ba Khala Co
RIYADH SA Rate Commission

Purchase from account 4000 8.5 SAR from THE
MARKETS HUM YUM in 27-05-2024 06:23PM
Value Date Reference THE MARKETS HUM YUM
RIYADH SA Rate Commission

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 8 at Tea Cafe for

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 46.99 at METRO

Purchase from account 4000 5.95 SAR from
AWFAR SHAY EST in 27-05-2024 10:57PM Value
Date Reference AWFAR SHAY EST RIYADH SA
Rate Commission

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 17.85 at AWFAR SHAY

Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National
Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -

Cash Withdrawal SPAN From Riyad Bank Saudi
Arabia - Riyadh Amount 500

Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National
Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 42 at SASCO Station
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 30 at Mjma Alawaly
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 50 at Mjma Alawaly
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 20 at SASCO Station

Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 27 at SIGN On

claill Wyno
alinma bank

ayylill
Date

2024-05-27

2024-05-27

2024-05-27

2024-05-27

2024-05-27

2024-05-28

2024-05-28

2024-06-15

2024-06-18

2024-06-22

2024-06-23

2024-06-23

2024-06-27

2024-06-27

920028000

www.alinma.com



=Ll < Sy
alinma banic n

wly ulbun s i _ clailll Wm0

T | =~ ., | alinma bank
i dila (a0 alasll Junlai 2yl
Balance Credit Debit Transaction Description Date

Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National
2,878.15 2000 2024-06-27
Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
2,859.15 19 2024-06-27
Card 3353 for SAR 19 at Bwadr Altwfyr

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
2,849.15 10 2024-06-28
Card 3353 for SAR 10 at FLAFELTIME On

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
2,846.15 3 2024-06-28
Card 3353 for SAR 3 at FLAFELTIME On

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
2,796.15 50 2024-06-28
Card 3353 for SAR 50 at SASCO Station

2,681.15 115 Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-06-28
2,623.65 57.5 Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-06-28
2,600.65 23 Internet Purchase Transaction from 2024-06-28

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
2,582.65 18 2024-06-29
Card 3353 for SAR 18 at shawerma house
Cash Withdrawal SPAN From AL-RAJHI Bank
82.65 2500 i o 2024-06-29
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh Amount
INTERNAL TRANSFER from Alinma- IB from
DAOUD FATANS value Date 07/14/2024
Reference number FT24196HYK7T PAYMENT
124.65 42.00 2024-07-14
DETAIL SAR42.00 Rate Purpose of Payment Time
1426 Beneficiary ID Ordering customer ID
Contract No
Purchase from account 4000 120 SAR from City
of Dreams Enterta in 15-07-2024 12:39PM Value
4.65 120 2024-07-15
Date Reference City of Dreams Enterta RIYADH
SA Rate Commission
Purchase from account 4000 2 SAR from AL
ROMANSIAH CO LT D in 15-07-2024 01:33PM
2.65 2 2024-07-15
Value Date Reference ALROMANSIAH COLTD

RIYADH SA Rate Commission

0.65 2 Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada 2024-07-16

920028000
4 www.alinma.com



wly ulbun s

anyll gila IRV
Balance Credit Debit

4,904.65

4,899.15

4,837.05

4,783.61

4,668.61
4,611.11

4,588.11

4,484.10

4,465.10

4,285.10

4,280.10

4,904.00

5.5

62.1

53.44

15

57.5

23

104.01

180

Lyl - san g Shlall &
(HO) M1100 MJJIE,Q* 1

=Ll < Sy
alinma banic n

ulasll ynloi

Transaction Description

Card 3353 for SAR 2 at Zainab

Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 5.5 at CARREFOUR On
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 62.1 at AJAMAL

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 53.44 at CARREFOUR

Internet Purchase Transaction from
Internet Purchase Transaction from

Internet Purchase Transaction from

Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 104.01 at ALDREES
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 19 at Aswaq Ghurub
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 180 at KILO MEEL On
Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada
Card 3353 for SAR 5 at KILO MEEL On

claill Wyno
alinma bank

ayylill
Date

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

2024-07-28

alance

920028000

www.alinma.com



