





رقم الإنماء Alinma ID	0000418885	تاریخ کشف الحساب Statement Date	من: 2024-03-20-7	2 إلى: 28-07-2024	الرقم المرجعي Ref. No.	0900303984c6be8a
اسم العميل Customer Name			رقم الحساب count Number	Ac	عملة الحساب Account Currency	
نوف فارس الفيرو	يروز		05072254000	6820	SAR	
رصيد الحساب الإفتتاد Opening Balance				رصيد الإقفال Closing Balance	4280.1	
عدد الإيداعات Number Of Deposits	6 Nur			إجمالي الإيداعات Totals Deposits	24565	
عدد السحوبات mber of Withdraws	53 Numb			إجمالي السحوبات Total Withdraws	20285.9	

This statement is considered accurate and accepted by you unless the bank receives an objection or dispute from you within15 days from your statement date. If you have an inquiry or objection, please contact our Call center (in KSA) at 920028000or Internationally +966920028000 or visit our website.

يعتبر هذا الكشف صحيحا وموافقا عليه من قبلكم مالم يستلم المصرف أب اعتراض من طرفكم خلال 15 يوما من تاريخ إصدار الكشف وفي حال وجود استفسار أو إعتراض نرجو الاتصال بهاتف الإنماء من داخل المملكة 00966920028000 أو تفضل بزيارة موقعنا على الإنترنت. خارج المملكة 00966920028000 أو تفضل بزيارة موقعنا على الإنترنت.

التاريخ Date	تفاصيل العملية Transaction Description	مدین Debit	دائن Credit	الرصيد Balance
2024-03-27	Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC		4,905.00	4,906.00
2024-03-27	Internet Purchase Transaction from	115		4,791.00
2024-03-27	Internet Purchase Transaction from	57.5		4,733.50
2024-03-27	Internet Purchase Transaction from	23		4,710.50





التاريخ Date	تفاصيل العملية Transaction Description	مدین Debit	دائن Credit	الرصيد Balance
2024-03-27	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 9 at Gras Alghrb	9		4,701.50
2024-03-27	Internet Purchase Transaction from	104.82		4,596.68
2024-03-27	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 94.24 at SASCO	94.24		4,502.44
2024-03-27	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 10 at Manar Altameer	10		4,492.44
2024-03-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 180 at eid yahia	180		4,312.44
2024-03-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 120 at Mari Saleh	120		4,192.44
2024-03-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 70 at ALNJOOM	70		4,122.44
2024-03-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 12 at SARAH ABDULAH	12		4,110.44
2024-03-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 1 at SARAH ABDULAH	1		4,109.44
2024-03-28	ATM Cash Withdrawal From Al Khabrani Room (SA-RIYADH)(Mada) AmountSAR 4100 AT	4100		9.44
2024-04-03	Visa Purchase Transaction SARAH ABDULAH NASER LMZEA SAR 5.00 ID20240331 SA Value Date 20240328 Reference ATM0120408821051022635932402159240328051 022	5		4.44
2024-04-15	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 3 at Heraa Medical	3		1.44
2024-04-28	Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC		4,905.00	4,906.44
2024-04-28	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From AL-RAJHI Bank Saudi Arabia - Riyadh Amount	4900		6.44
2024-05-27	Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC		4,904.00	4,910.44
2024-05-27	Purchase from account 4000 181 SAR from Maktom Ba Khala Co in 27-05-2024 06:15PM	181		4,729.44





دائن الرصيد Balance Credit	مدین Debit	تفاصيل العملية Transaction Description	التاريخ Date		
		Value Date Reference Maktom Ba Khala Co			
		RIYADH SA Rate Commission			
		Purchase from account 4000 8.5 SAR from THE			
4.720.04	8.5	MARKETS HUM YUM in 27-05-2024 06:23PM	2024-05-27		
4,720.94	8.5	Value Date Reference THE MARKETS HUM YUM			
		RIYADH SA Rate Commission			
4 712 04	0	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024 05 27		
4,712.94	8	Card 3353 for SAR 8 at Tea Cafe for	2024-05-27		
4,665.95	46.99	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-05-27		
4,005.95	46.99	Card 3353 for SAR 46.99 at METRO	2024-05-27		
		Purchase from account 4000 5.95 SAR from			
4,660.00	5.95	AWFAR SHAY EST in 27-05-2024 10:57PM Value	2024-05-27		
4,000.00	5.95	Date Reference AWFAR SHAY EST RIYADH SA	2024-03-27		
		Rate Commission			
4,642.15	17.05	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-05-27		
4,042.13	17.85	Card 3353 for SAR 17.85 at AWFAR SHAY	2024-03-27		
1,042.15	3600	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National	2024-05-28		
1,042.13	3000	Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -	2024-03-28		
542.15	500	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From Riyad Bank Saudi	2024-05-28		
342.13	500	Arabia - Riyadh Amount 500	2024 03 20		
142.15	400	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National	2024-06-15		
142.13	400	Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -	2024 00 13		
100.15	42	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-06-18		
100.15	72	Card 3353 for SAR 42 at SASCO Station	2021 00 10		
70.15	30	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-06-22		
		Card 3353 for SAR 30 at Mjma Alawaly			
20.15	50	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-06-23		
		Card 3353 for SAR 50 at Mjma Alawaly			
0.15	20	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-06-23		
		Card 3353 for SAR 20 at SASCO Station			
4,905.15 4,905.00		Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC	2024-06-27		
4,878.15	27	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2024-06-27		
4,010.13	21	Card 3353 for SAR 27 at SIGN On			





التاريخ Date	تفاصيل العملية Transaction Description	مدین Debit	دائن Credit	الرصيد Balance	
2024-06-27	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From National	2000		2,878.15	
	Commercial Bank Saudi Arabia -				
2024-06-27	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	19		2,859.15	
	Card 3353 for SAR 19 at Bwadr Altwfyr Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada				
2024-06-28	Card 3353 for SAR 10 at FLAFELTIME On	10		2,849.15	
	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada				
2024-06-28	Card 3353 for SAR 3 at FLAFELTIME On	3		2,846.15	
	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada				
2024-06-28	Card 3353 for SAR 50 at SASCO Station	50		2,796.15	
2024-06-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	115		2,681.15	
2024-06-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	57.5		2,623.65	
2021 00 20	meericer arenase transaction from	37.3		2,023.03	
2024-06-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	23		2,600.65	
2024-06-29	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	18		2,582.65	
2024-00-29	Card 3353 for SAR 18 at shawerma house	10		2,362.03	
2024-06-29	Cash Withdrawal SPAN From AL-RAJHI Bank	2500		82.65	
2021.00.25	Saudi Arabia - Riyadh Amount			02.03	
	INTERNAL TRANSFER from Alinma- IB from				
	DAOUD FATANS value Date 07/14/2024				
2024-07-14	Reference number FT24196HYK7T PAYMENT		42.00	124.65	
	DETAIL SAR42.00 Rate Purpose of Payment Time				
	1426 Beneficiary ID Ordering customer ID				
	Contract No				
	Purchase from account 4000 120 SAR from City				
2024-07-15	of Dreams Enterta in 15-07-2024 12:39PM Value	120		4.65	
	Date Reference City of Dreams Enterta RIYADH SA Rate Commission				
	Purchase from account 4000 2 SAR from AL				
	ROMANSIAH CO L T D in 15-07-2024 01:33PM				
2024-07-15	Value Date Reference AL ROMANSIAH CO L T D	2		2.65	
	RIYADH SA Rate Commission				
2024-07-16	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2		0.65	
2024-07-16	ruichase made with Apple Pay App by Mada	2		0.65	

کشف حساب جار ي





التاريخ Date	تفاصيل العملية Transaction Description	مدین Debit	دائن Credit	الرصيد Balance
	Card 3353 for SAR 2 at Zainab			
2024-07-28	Salary Deposit from Saudi Hypermarkets LLC		4,904.00	4,904.65
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 5.5 at CARREFOUR On	5.5		4,899.15
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 62.1 at AJAMAL	62.1		4,837.05
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 53.44 at CARREFOUR	53.44		4,783.61
2024-07-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	115		4,668.61
2024-07-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	57.5		4,611.11
2024-07-28	Internet Purchase Transaction from	23		4,588.11
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 104.01 at ALDREES	104.01		4,484.10
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 19 at Aswaq Ghurub	19		4,465.10
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 180 at KILO MEEL On	180		4,285.10
2024-07-28	Purchase made with Apple Pay App by Mada Card 3353 for SAR 5 at KILO MEEL On	5		4,280.10